
Specialist Name 

Physician(Medicine) 03 

Obstetrics 

Gynaecologist 
Paediatrician 

Ophthalmologist 

Dermatologist 
Psychiatrist 

ULHASNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

ENT Specialist 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

21 

MD Medicine, DNB 
MD/MS Gyn/DGO/DNB 

MD Paed/DCH/DNB 

MS 

Opthalmologist/DOMS 
MD(Skin/VD) DVD,DNB 
MS 

Pyschiatrist/DPM/DNB 
MS ENT/DORL/DNB 

Remunertion 

per Visit 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

500 
5000 

5000 

Total 
Visit in 
1 Year 

50 

50 

50 

26 

26 

26 

25 

AR 0ncentive 

To visit once in every 
week. Rs. 2000 to be 
paid as fixed amount 
per visit+ Rs. 100 per 
patient checked of 

his/her speciality to 
maximum Rs. 5000 

visit 

To visit once in every 

fortnight: Rs. 2000 to 
be paid as fixed 

amount per visit+ Rs. 
100 per patiend 
checked of his/her 
speciality to maximum 

Remark 

färg-Tr-Tart 

Rs. 5000/- visit. 



X. 

9 

3R. 

3TT YKIafI walk In interview tur T. 

?8. 

b. MS-CIT HIU4A 

d. tfsa THU4T 

Polyclinic darta Specialist <1far fatI rafureA 34ET-HR THTUyà HIKT 

R. Policlynic sfata Specialist t H- �raleR 3THIH HET ya0I 

HEE T NUHM YHI0TÍT 3AHAIA, incentive Based HAH3 UI 

Walk in Interview fRar fei# o/oc/RoR Tait HAls 8.00 aGI 34fT . 

P 



Pu aT far 3raT 3a Policlinic Specialist qraaftT TAearrt 6Urar 3ter yT 

yt, 

) 31SC 

) ati/qtà ra 

) rat/gqua Hi 

34.5, 



) 

8) 

341 
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